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ST. SAVIO JUNIOR SCHOOL, KISUBI 
 
 

PROGRAM FOR TERM 1, 2022. 
 
 

1. Beginning of term – Monday, 10th January – 8:30a.m. – 5:00p.m. 
 

 
2. P.6 and P.7 Entry Exams – Tuesday, 11th January 

 

 
3. Opening of term Exams – Wednesday, 12th January 

 

 
4. Beginning of term Exams – Thursday, 20th January – Friday 21st January 

 

 
5. Mid-term one Exams - Thursday, 3rd March – Friday, 4th March 

 

 
6. End of term exams – Tuesday, 29th March – Wednesday, 30th March 

 

 
7. End of term Mass – Tuesday, 12th April 

 

 
8. End of term – Wednesday, 13th April – 8:30a.m. 


